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1 a Gut Koni 20.00
+ Arnold Sebastian 10.00
+ Waser Adrian 10.00

1 b Fessler Linus 20.00
+ Betschart Marcel 10.00
+ Ettlin Michael 10.00

1 c Albert Thomas 20.00
+ Staub Devin 10.00
+ Bachmann Adrian 10.00

2 a Odermatt Beat 19.75
+ Kaufmann Jens 9.75
+ Müller Patrick (1999) 10.00

2 b Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 19.75
+ Gander Benjamin (2000) 10.00
+ Ettlin Martin 9.75

2 c Gisler Jonas (2001) 19.75
+ von Ah Quirin (2000) 9.75
+ Fenk Daniel 10.00

2 d Bacher Andreas 19.75
+ Fenk Daniel 10.00
+ Ziegler Moritz 9.75

3 a Rohrer Henry 19.50
+ Murer Remo 9.75
+ Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 9.75

3 b Herger Lukas 19.50
+ Durrer Robin 9.75
+ Durrer Ive (2000) 9.75

4 Zurfluh Michael (1999) 19.00
- Gander Martin 9.00
+ Ming Hannes 10.00

5 a Rohrer Ueli (1999) 18.75
- Bucher Christian 8.75
+ Waser Andrin (1999) 10.00

5 b Odermatt Sepp 18.75
- Rohrer André 8.75
+ Ettlin Jan (2001) 10.00

5 c Imfeld Beat 18.75
- Waser Andrin (1999) 8.75
+ Staub Devin 10.00

5 d Herger Andreas 18.75
- Burch Jonas (1999) 8.75
+ Rohrer André 10.00

5 e Hauser Roman (2000) 18.75
+ Zemp Simon (2001) 10.00
- Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.75

5 f Gander Martin 18.75
- Zurfluh Michael (1999) 9.00
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75

5 g Durrer Nando (1999) 18.75
- Briker Hannes 8.75
+ Hess Severin (2001) 10.00

5 h Burch Jonas (1999) 18.75
- Herger Andreas 8.75
+ Della Torre Simon 10.00

5 i Britschgi Janik (2001) 18.75
- Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

6 a Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 18.50
+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75
- von Flüe Marco 8.75

6 b Würsch Lars 18.50
- von Flüe Marco 8.75
+ Röthlin Pascal 9.75

6 c Ming Christian 18.50
- Brun Christian 8.75
+ Briker Hannes 9.75

6 d Kempf Damian 18.50
- Della Torre Simon 8.75
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 9.75

6 e Kathriner Severin (2000) 18.50
- von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.75
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 9.75

6 f Durrer Markus (1999) 18.50
- Bucher André (2001) 8.75
+ Käslin Marco 9.75

6 g Bucher Christian 18.50
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75
+ Spichtig Clemens 9.75

6 h Brun Christian 18.50
- Ming Christian 8.75
+ von Wyl Simon (1999) 9.75

6 i Arnold Fabian 18.50
- Ming Christian 2 8.75
+ Durrer Lukas (1999) 9.75

6 j von Ah Quirin (2000) 18.50
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00

6 k Vogler Jakob (2000) 18.50
+ Trutmann Dario (2000) 10.00
o Kempf Damian 8.50

6 l Ming Hannes 18.50
+ von Flüe Michael 10.00
o Zurfluh Michael (1999) 8.50

6 m Michel Silvan 18.50
o Bachmann Adrian 8.50
+ Kaufmann Jens 10.00

6 n Käslin Ueli (1999) 18.50
o Röthlin Pascal 8.50
+ Bucher André (2001) 10.00

6 o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 18.50
o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50
+ Bünter Rosche (2000) 10.00

6 p Hess Severin (2001) 18.50
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.50

6 q Ettlin Michael 18.50
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 10.00
o Fessler Linus 8.50

6 r Ettlin Martin 18.50
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 10.00
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50

6 s Durrer Robin 18.50
o Herger Lukas 8.50
+ von Flüe Michael 10.00

6 t Durrer Lukas (1999) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Sames (2001) 10.00
o Arnold Fabian 8.50

6 u Durrer Ive (2000) 18.50
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00
o Herger Lukas 8.50

6 v Betschart Marcel 18.50
o Fessler Linus 8.50
+ Gasser Dominik 2 10.00

6 w Arnold David 18.50
o Spichtig Clemens 8.50
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 10.00

7 a Ziegler Moritz 18.25
+ Bünter Rosche (2000) 9.75
o Bacher Andreas 8.50

7 b Zemp Simon (2001) 18.25
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 9.75

7 c Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 18.25
+ Risi Janik (2000) 9.75
o Rohrer Henry 8.50

7 d Waser Adrian 18.25
+ Käslin Marco 9.75
o Gut Koni 8.50

7 e Spichtig Clemens 18.25
+ Arnold David 9.75
o Bucher Christian 8.50

7 f Röthlin Pascal 18.25
+ Käslin Ueli (1999) 9.75
o Würsch Lars 8.50

7 g Nussbaum Simon 18.25
+ Britschgi Markus 9.75
o Murer Remo 8.50

7 h Murer Remo 18.25
o Rohrer Henry 8.50
+ Nussbaum Simon 9.75

7 i Müller Patrick (1999) 18.25
+ Hurschler Andreas (2001) 9.75
o Odermatt Beat 8.50
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7 j Hurschler Andreas (2001) 18.25
o Müller Patrick (1999) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sames (2001) 9.75

7 k Gander Benjamin (2000) 18.25
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50
+ Ettlin Kevin (2001) 9.75

7 l Ettlin Jan (2001) 18.25
+ Kempf Marco (2000) 9.75
o Odermatt Sepp 8.50

7 m Bucher Sandro (2000) 18.25
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Gander Martin 8.50

7 n Bachmann Adrian 18.25
+ Michel Silvan 9.75
o Albert Thomas 8.50

7 o Arnold Sebastian 18.25
o Gut Koni 8.50
+ Trutmann Dario (2000) 9.75

8 a von Flüe Marco 17.50
- Würsch Lars 8.75
- Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.75

8 b Ming Christian 2 17.50
- Arnold Fabian 8.75
- Durrer Hans 8.75

8 c Hurschler Mauri (1999) 17.50
- Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.75
- Hauser Roman (2000) 8.75

8 d Durrer Hans 17.50
- Gasser Dominik 2 8.75
- Ming Christian 2 8.75

9 a Waser Andrin (1999) 17.25
- Imfeld Beat 8.75
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.50

9 b von Wyl Simon (1999) 17.25
- Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.75
o Brun Christian 8.50

9 c Vogler Jonas (1999) 17.25
o Ettlin Michael 8.50
- Britschgi Markus 8.75

9 d Rohrer André 17.25
- Odermatt Sepp 8.75
o Herger Andreas 8.50

9 e Risi Janik (2000) 17.25
o Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 8.50
- Kempf Marco (2000) 8.75

9 f Odermatt Michael (2001) 17.25
- Britschgi Janik (2001) 8.75
o von Ah Quirin (2000) 8.50

9 g Kempf Marco (2000) 17.25
o Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.50
- Risi Janik (2000) 8.75

9 h Gasser Dominik 2 17.25
- Durrer Hans 8.75
o Betschart Marcel 8.50

9 i Ettlin Kevin (2001) 17.25
- Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.75
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50

9 j Della Torre Simon 17.25
- Kempf Damian 8.75
o Burch Jonas (1999) 8.50

9 k Bucher André (2001) 17.25
- Durrer Markus (1999) 8.75
o Käslin Ueli (1999) 8.50

9 l Britschgi Markus 17.25
o Nussbaum Simon 8.50
- Vogler Jonas (1999) 8.75

9 m Briker Hannes 17.25
- Durrer Nando (1999) 8.75
o Ming Christian 8.50

9 n von Flüe Michael 17.25
o Ming Hannes 8.75
o Durrer Robin 8.50

9 o Kaufmann Jens 17.25
o Odermatt Beat 8.75
o Michel Silvan 8.50

9 p Käslin Marco 17.25
o Waser Adrian 8.75
o Durrer Markus (1999) 8.50

10 a Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Hess Severin (2001) 8.50
o Britschgi Janik (2001) 8.50

10 b Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Bucher Sandro (2000) 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

10 c Trutmann Dario (2000) 17.00
o Vogler Jakob (2000) 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

10 d Staub Devin 17.00
o Albert Thomas 8.50
o Imfeld Beat 8.50

10 e Imholz Elias (1999) 17.00
o Ettlin Martin 8.50
o Arnold David 8.50

10 f Fenk Daniel 17.00
o Bacher Andreas 8.50
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50

10 g Bünter Rosche (2000) 17.00
o Ziegler Moritz 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

10 h Bissig Joris (2001) 17.00
o Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50
o Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.50

10 i Baumgartner Sames (2001) 17.00
o Durrer Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Hurschler Andreas (2001) 8.50


